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Aruba Triathlon

“'4

Guardian Group

Fatum

OFF Road Aquathlon

Bib. Name
Bib. Name
8 EIGHTS GIANNON
28 BONORIS DIEGO
10 BANWARIE JOWEN
34 LOPEZ ALLEN
14 QUIROGA YAHIR
2 BANWARIE MEGGIE
11 BARBER DIEGO
37 CRAMER ARMAND
38 HULST HAROLD
43 ARENDS/DE PALM MARC/CHANTELL
19 TROMP JOERI
4 HARMS VANESSA
32 JOHNSON THEODORE
7 BROEKAART BEAU
27 FERNANDEZ JERUSHO
40 TROMP BURT
20 BROEKMAN ROY
22 MARCHENA EJ
35 DEN DUNNEN BERRY
36 CARLO VITO THE ROCK

February 17, 2019

Campiand®

Arashi

Start Run Tl Age Gender
Gun Start  Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender
07:11:41.495 07:50:06.364 00:38:24.86S 16 M
07:11:41.495 07:53:58.208 00:42:16.713 39 M
07:11:41.495 07:56:42.511 00:45:01.01€ 17 M
07:11:41.495 07:56:47.962 00:45:06.467 45 M
07:11:41.495 07:58:33.351 00:46:51.85€ 26 M
07:11:41.495 08:01:48.877 00:50:07.382 17 F
07:11:41.495 08:01:53.221 00:50:11.72¢€ 25 M
07:11:41.495 08:01:59.702 00:50:18.207 53 M
07:11:41.495 08:02:32.862 00:50:51.367 54 M
07:11:41.495 08:03:10.14S 00:51:28.654
07:11:41.495 08:03:54.324 00:52:12.82¢ 30 M
07:11:41.495 08:03:57.661 00:52:16.16€ 40 F
07:11:41.495 08:04:23.863 00:52:42.368 44 M
07:11:41.495 08:04:31.91€ 00:52:50.421 16 M
07:11:41.495 08:04:47.317 00:53:05.822 39 M
07:11:41.495 08:05:07.532 00:53:26.037 52 M
07:11:41.495 08:05:08.494 00:53:26.99¢ 33 M
07:11:41.495 08:05:24.197 00:53:42.702 35 M
07:11:41.495 08:05:50.024 00:54:08.52¢ 50 M
07:11:41.495 08:07:14.101 00:55:32.60€ 40 M

Run

Division
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

23 NAVA TAREK

30 HARMS LIONEL

18 MADURO RAWY

17 RICHARDSON JETSEN
3 BOMMEL SYLKE

31 COFFIE VIANNEY

21 KELLY ANGELO

44 TROMP ULEIKE

41 TROMP ALEX

07:11:41.495 08:08:05.304 00:56:23.80¢
07:11:41.495 08:09:13.507 00:57:32.012
07:11:41.495 08:10:36.567 00:58:55.072
07:11:41.495 08:13:13.735 01:01:32.24C
07:11:41.495 08:14:13.24€ 01:02:31.751
07:11:41.495 08:14:44.754 01:03:03.25¢
07:11:41.495 08:14:56.84€ 01:03:15.351
07:11:41.495 08:16:27.952 01:04:46.457
07:11:41.495 08:16:40.433 01:04:58.93¢

36 M
41 M
29 M
28 M
27 F
43 M
35 M
36 F
62 M
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